
Framed Print Price List

FINISHED 
FRAME 

SIZE

IMAGE 
SIZE

SPECIAL 
ITEMS

FRAMED PRICE

SS Glass Non Glare

11 X 14 
11 X 14

8X10 
8 X 12

$55.00 
$65.00

$65.00 
$77.00

9.5 X 19.5 
15 X 20

6 x 16 
11 X 16

$65.00 
$125.00

$77.00 
$137.00

16 X 20 
16 X 31.5

11 X 14 
10 X 24 INCLUDES BRASS 

INLAY

$125.00 
$185.00

$137.00 
$199.00

20 X 24 
20 X 29

16 X 20 
16 X 24

$225.00 
$230.00

$245.00 
$250.00

22.5 X 26.5 
22.5 X 30.5

16 X 20 
16 X 24

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY 

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY

$255.00 
$265.00

$280.00 
$290.00

26.5 X 30.5 
26 X36

20 X 24 
20 X 30

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY 

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY

$344.00 
$375.00

$369.00 
$399.00

16 X 36 
20 X 43.5

10 X 30 
14 X 36

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY 

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY

$225.00 
$499.00

$245.00 
$540.00

20 X 48 
24 X 60

15 X 45 
18 X 56

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY 

INCLUDES BRASS 
INLAY

$655.00 
$850.00

$695.00 
$925.00


