Framed Print Price List

FINISHED FRAME SIZE	IMAGE SIZE	SPECIAL ITEMS	FRAMED PRICE	
			SS Glass	Non Glare
11 X 14 11 X 14	8X10 8 X 12		\$55.00 \$65.00	\$65.00 \$77.00
9.5 X 19.5 15 X 20	6 x 16 11 X 16		\$65.00 \$125.00	\$77.00 \$137.00
16 X 20 16 X 31.5	11 X 14 10 X 24	INCLUDES BRASS INLAY	\$125.00 \$185.00	\$137.00 \$199.00
20 X 24 20 X 29	16 X 20 16 X 24		\$225.00 \$230.00	\$245.00 \$250.00
22.5 X 26.5 22.5 X 30.5	16 X 20 16 X 24	INCLUDES BRASS INLAY INCLUDES BRASS INLAY	\$255.00 \$265.00	\$280.00 \$290.00
26.5 X 30.5 26 X36	20 X 24 20 X 30	INCLUDES BRASS INLAY INCLUDES BRASS INLAY	\$344.00 \$375.00	\$369.00 \$399.00
16 X 36 20 X 43.5	10 X 30 14 X 36	INCLUDES BRASS INLAY INCLUDES BRASS INLAY	\$225.00 \$499.00	\$245.00 \$540.00
20 X 48 24 X 60	15 X 45 18 X 56	INCLUDES BRASS INLAY INCLUDES BRASS INLAY	\$655.00 \$850.00	\$695.00 \$925.00